
WLA Leadership Masterclasses – 2022
12noon – 1.00pm

• Tuesday 18th Jan 2022 – Feminine Leadership 

• Tuesday 15th Feb 2022 – Purpose, Passion & Values

• Thursday 17th Mar 2022 – Spiritual Habits & Practices

• Tuesday 12th Apr 2022 – Understanding Your Emotional Intelligence

• Tuesday 17th May 2022 – Listening to understand

• Tuesday 14th June 2022 – Courageous Conversations

• Thursday 14th July 2022 – Leader as coach

• Friday 19th August 2022  – Manage your Mindset**

• Thursday 15th Sept 2022 – Visibility & Powerbase

• Tuesday 18th Oct 2022 – Personal Branding

• Thursday 17th Nov 2022 – Perfect Your Pitch – You as a Leader

• Tuesday 13th Dec 2022 – Review of the Year

** NB – this session will take place at 10.30 am immediately following the bi-weekly members’ update


